
22 MAY 

Tariff 
Item 

84.45.009 

84.45.009 

84.47.009 

84.47.009 

84.47.009 

84.47.009 

84.47.009 

84°. 47. 009 

84.47.009 

84.47.009 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84. 59.059 

84.59.059 

84.61.021 

84.61.021 

84.61.021 

84.61.021 

84.61.021 

84 .61.021 

84.61.021 

Description of Goods 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

Portable electric motor driven Anode Beam Nilling 
Machine type FR 1/200, one only 

New Zealand Aluminium Smelters Ltd 10 
PO Box 1377 

Wynig copy grinder 

Alberti drawer side Dowell Machine 

Balestrini cutting, scribing, drilling machine 

Biese borer system 32, vertical and horizontal 
heads 

Brand edge trimming machine incorporating an end 
trimming unit 

Brevettata twin mitre saw 

Goldie Bobin Sander 

Linischer sanding machine, 300 mm wide belt 

Watkin automatic cross cut saw 

Brazepaste applicators 

Brazing powder and flux applicator, used in the 
manufacture of stainless steel cookware 

Air operated, heated press for field 
valcanisation of rubber sheetings to join them 
into larger blankets 

Round head collator machine for nails in coils 
or strips plastic collated 

Plastic film perforating machine in line 

Butterfly valves viz: 
Cast iron and steel bodied valves - 700 mm (28") 
and over 

INVERCARGILL 

Ruske Bros Ltd 
191 Halswell Road 
CHRISTCHURCH 2 

Ruske Bros Ltd 
191 Halswell Road 
CHRISTCHURCH 2 

Ruske Bros Ltd 
191 Halswell Road 
CHRISTCHURCH 2 

Ruske Bros Ltd 
191 Halswell Road 
CHRISTCHURCH 2 

Criterion Manufacturing Ltd 
C/- Trade Consultants Ltd 
PO Box 4287 
AUCKLAND 

Ruske Bros Ltd 
191 Halswell Road 
CHRISTCHURCH 2 

Ruske Bros Ltd 
191 Halswell Road 
CHRISTCHURCH 2 

Ruske Bros Ltd 
191 Halswell Road 
CHRISTCHURCH 2 

Ruske Bros Ltd 
191 Halswell Road 
CHRISTCHURCH 2 

NZ Industrial Gases Ltd 
PO Box 3337 
WELLINGTON 

W T Murray Ltd 
PO Box 2680 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Skellerup Rotocure Ltd 
PO Box 19 590 
Woolston 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Jambro Ltd 
PO Box 12 987 
Penrose 
AUCKLAND 

U.E.B Industries Ltd 
(Packaging Division) 

PO Box 37 
AUCKLAND 

Cast aluminium bodied valves. 350 mm (14") and over 
Stainless steel bodied valves - 500 mm (20") and over 
Plastic bodied valves - all sizes 
All butterfly valves - 20 mm (3/4) and below 
Brass, bronze and gunmetal (and alloys of these 
metals) bodied - all sizes 
Valves tested fire safe to BS 5146 or CCMA.fSA I 
Stainless steel valves on condition that they will 
only be used in the manufacture of dairy products 

Mission duo-chek II dual-plate check valves 

Swing check valves double flanged of cast or 
forged steel 

Petrol solenoid lock off valves for use with 
alternative fuels conversion kits i.e. LPG/CNG 

The treloar sliding gate type, self-operating 
temperature control valves. Sizes l/4" 
through 2" inclusive. Series 4380 and 4381 with 
body materials in bronze, ductile iron or 
stainless steel 

Treloar sliding gate valves
1 

pneumatically 
operated, type 4370. Sizes /4" to 2". 
Body materials in bronze, ductile iron or 
stainless steel 

Treloar sliding gate type, self-operating 
pressure reducing valves. Series 4360, 4361, 
4350, 4351. Sizes l/4" through 2" inclusive 
with body materials in bronze, ductile iron or 
stainless steel 

Paykel Pipline Supplies 
C/- Alpha Customs Services 
PO Box 360 
NEW PLYMOUTH 

Steel and Tube NZ Ltd 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 

Red Triangle Enterprises Ltd 
PO Box 5204 
MT MAUNGANUI 

Instrumatics (Controls & Systems 
Ltd 

PO Box 22 671 
OTAHUHU 

Instrumatics (Controls & Systems 
Ltd 

PO Box 22 671 
OTAHUHU 

Instrumatics (Controls & Systems 
Ltd 

PO Box 22 671 
OTAHUHU 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

2235 

Appn. *Category 
Ref. of 
No. Appn. 

CH 440135C A 

CH 440161B A 

CH 440157D A 

CH 440154K A 

CH 440153A A 

AK 400426L A 

CH 440155H A 

CH 440156F A 

CH 440152C A 

CH 4401588 A 

DN 4609966 CA 

CH 440163J A 

CH 440131L A 

AK 400514H A 

AK 400458C A 

HO 209670G WA 

HO 480494F A 

HO 480493H A 

AK 40036'/F A 

AK 400366H A 

AK 400364A A 

AK 400365K A 


