## 22 May

## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

$\gamma$	2	2	5
_	4	J	2

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part Il Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
84.45.009	Portable electric motor driven Anode Beam Milling Machine type FR 1/200, one only	New Zealand Aluminium Smelters Ltd PO Box 1377 INVERCARGILL	10	CH 440135C	A
84.45.009	Wynig copy grinder	Ruske Bros Ltd 191 Halswell Road CHRISTCHURCH 2	10	CH 440161B	A
84.47.009	Alberti drawer side Dowell Machine	Ruske Bros Ltd 191 Halswell Road CHRISTCHURCH 2	10	CH 440157D	A
84.47.009	Balestrini cutting, scribing, drilling machine	Ruske Bros Ltd 191 Halswell Road CHRISTCHURCH 2	10	CH 440154K	A
84.47.009	Biese borer system 32, vertical and horizontal heads	Ruske Bros Ltd 191 Halswell Road CHRISTCHURCH 2	10	CH 440153A	A
84.47.009	Brand edge trimming machine incorporating an end trimming unit	Criterion Manufacturing Ltd C/- Trade Consultants Ltd PO Box 4287 AUCKLAND	10	AK 400426L	A
84.47.009	Brevettata twin mitre saw	Ruske Bros Ltd 191 Halswell Road CHRISTCHURCH 2	10	CH 440155H	A
84.47.009	Goldie Bobin Sander	Ruske Bros Ltd 191 Halswell Road CHRISTCHURCH 2	10	CH 440156F	A
84.47.009	Linischer sanding machine, 300 mm wide belt	Ruske Bros Ltd 191 Halswell Road CHRISTCHURCH 2	10	CH 440152C	A
84.47.009	Watkin automatic cross cut saw	Ruske Bros Ltd 191 Halswell Road CHRISTCHURCH 2	10	CH 440158B	A
84.59.059	Brazepaste applicators	NZ Industrial Gases Ltd PO Box 3337 WELLINGTON	10	DN 460996E	CA
84.59.059	Brazing powder and flux applicator, used in the manufacture of stainless steel cookware	W T Murray Ltd PO Box 2680 CHRISTCHURCH	10	CH 440163J	A
84.59.059	Air operated, heated press for field valcanisation of rubber sheetings to join them into larger blankets	Skellerup Rotocure Ltd PO Box 19 590 Woolston CHRISTCHURCH	10	CH 440131L	Α
84.59.059	Round head collator machine for nails in coils or strips plastic collated	Jambro Ltd PO Box 12 987 Penrose Auckland	10	AK 400514H	A
84.59.059	Plastic film perforating machine in line	U.E.B Industries Ltd (Packaging Division) PO Box 37 AUCKLAND	10	AK 400458C	<b>A</b>
84.61.021	Butterfly valves viz: Cast iron and steel bodied valves - 700 mm (28") and over Cast aluminium bodied valves - 350 mm (14") and ov Stainless steel bodied valves - 500 mm (20") and o Plastic bodied valves - all sizes All butterfly valves - 20 mm ( $^{3}/_{4}$ ) and below Brass, bronze and gunmetal (and alloys of these metals) bodied - all sizes Valves tested fire safe to BS 5146 or CCMA-FSA 1 Stainless steel valves on condition that they will only be used in the manufacture of dairy products	ver		HO 209670G	WA
84.61.021	Mission duo-chek II dual-plate check valves	Paykel Pipline Supplies C/- Alpha Customs Services PO Box 360 NEW PLYMOUTH	••	HO 480494F	A
84.61.021	Swing check valves double flanged of cast or forged steel	Steel and Tube NZ Ltd Private Bag WELLINGTON	••	HO 480493H	A
84.61.021	Petrol solenoid lock off valves for use with alternative fuels conversion kits i.e. LPG/CNG	Red Triangle Enterprises Ltd PO Box 5204 NT MAUNGANUI	••	AK 400367F	A
84.61.021	The treloar sliding gate type, self-operating temperature control valves. Sizes $1/4$ " through 2" inclusive. Series 4380 and 4381 with body materials in bronze, ductile iron or stainless steel	Instrumatics (Controls & Systems Ltd PO Box 22 671 OTAHUHU	•••	AK 400366H	A
84.61.021	Treloar sliding gate valves, pneumatically operated, type 4370. Sizes <sup>1</sup> /4" to 2". Body materials in bronze, ductile iron or stainless steel	Instrumatics (Controls & Systems Ltd PO Box 22 671 OTAHUHU	••	AK 400364A	<b>A</b>
84.61.021	Treloar sliding gate type, self-operating pressure reducing valves. Series 4360, 4361, 4350, 4351. Sizes $1/4$ " through 2" inclusive with body materials in bronze, ductile iron or stainless steel	Instrumatics (Controls & Systems Ltd PO Box 22 671 OTAHUHU	••	AK 400365K	A